
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aidan Lancaster - (973773) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.26 451 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.34 447 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.35 446 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

27.38 445 H 02/09/18 Sheffield & District Championships Sheffield Adwick 4

27.52 438 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

27.57 436 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

27.58 435 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.58 435 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

27.59 435 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Adwick 1

27.62 433 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.62 433 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

27.66 432 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.68 431 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.77 426 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.78 426 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.88 421 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

27.94 419 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.12 411 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

28.12 411 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

28.30 403  17/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

28.63 389 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

28.80 382 F 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.00 374 F 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

29.12 370 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.15 369 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

29.49 356 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

30.02 337 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1
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30.02 337 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

30.40 325 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

30.41 325 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

30.49 322  02/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

30.56 320 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

31.71 286 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

32.35 270 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

33.19 250 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Adwick 1

41.65 126 H 03/02/13 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Adwick 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.59 435 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield Adwick 1

27.77 426 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.38 445 H 02/09/18 Sheffield & District Championships Sheffield Adwick 4

27.52 438 H 15/04/18 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

27.26 451 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.78 426 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.34 447 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.94 419 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.57 436 H 22/07/17 City of Sheffield Summer Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

27.35 446 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

27.68 431 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.66 432 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.58 435 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

27.62 433 F 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

28.12 411 H 25/09/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon Sheffield Donc Dartes 3

28.30 403  17/07/16 Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

27.62 433 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

27.58 435 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

28.12 411 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

27.88 421 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Donc Dartes 1

29.00 374 F 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

28.63 389 H 20/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

28.80 382 F 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.12 370 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

29.15 369 F 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

29.49 356 H 20/09/15 City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

30.02 337 H 31/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

30.49 322  02/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Donc Dartes 3

30.41 325 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

30.56 320 F 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

30.40 325 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

32.35 270 F 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

31.71 286 H 21/09/14 City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala Sheffield  3

33.19 250 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Adwick 1

41.65 126 H 03/02/13 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Adwick 4
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